Fall Bird Seed, Book & Feeder Sale
Saturday November 23, 2024 from 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Lawrence Bird Alliance

Pre-order Form

Senior Resource Center for Douglas County, 745 Vermont St., Lawrence, Kansas

SEED TYPE
Black Oil Sunflower

Premium Blend
(45% black oil sunflower, 45%
safflower & 10% sunflower chips)
Economy Blend
(20% black oil sunflower seed,
40% cracked corn & 40% millet)
Sunflower Chips

Niger Thistle
Finch Mix
(50% sunflower &50% Niger thistle)

Safflower

White Millet
Red Millet
Shelled Peanuts

Whole Corn
Ear Corn

Cracked Corn

Suet Cake

SIZE

10 Ibs
25 lbs
50 Ibs
10 Ibs
25 lbs
50 Ibs
10 Ibs
25 lbs
50 Ibs
10 Ibs
25 lbs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs
25 lbs
10 Ibs
25 lbs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs
25 lbs
50 Ibs
12 ears
25 lbs
50 Ibs

11 oz

PRICE QUANTITY

$8.00
$25.00
$45.00
$11.50
$26.00
$50.00
$7.00
$15.00
$28.00
$17.00
$36.00
$26.50
$21.50
$44.50

$17.00

$36.00
$7.00
$12.00
$21.00
$44.00
$17.00
$14.00
$15.00
$28.00
$2.25

TOTAL

Name:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Subtotal

If a local member of Lawrence Bird Alliance, subtract 10 %

Add 9.3% sales tax

Become a member of LBA now ($20 single, $30 family)

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Please Pre-Order by November 18,2024. See page 2 for pre-order & payment options. For questions:
contact@jayhawkaudubon.org or Pam Chaffee at pkchaffee @yahoo.com or 785-550-4074 (leave message).
Delivery is available to senior citizens and persons with disabilities. If needed, please indicate when ordering.



