Lawrence Bird Alliance Fall Bird Seed, Book & Feeder Sale

Saturday November 23, 2024 from 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. Senior Resource Center for Douglas County, 745 Vermont St., Lawrence, Kansas

SEED TYPE	SIZE	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL	
Black Oil Sunflower	10 lbs	\$8.00			
	25 lbs	\$25.00			
	50 lbs	\$45.00			
Premium Blend	10 lbs	\$11.50			
(45% black oil sunflower, 45%	25 lbs	\$26.00			
safflower & 10% sunflower chips)	50 lbs	\$50.00			
Economy Blend	10 lbs	\$7.00			
(20% black oil sunflower seed,	25 lbs	\$15.00			
40% cracked corn & 40% millet)	50 lbs	\$28.00			
Sunflower Chips	10 lbs	\$17.00			
	25 lbs	\$36.00			
Niger Thistle	10 lbs	\$26.50			
Finch Mix	10 lbs	\$21.50			
(50% sunflower &50% Niger thistle)	25 lbs	\$44.50			
Safflower	10 lbs	\$17.00			
	25 lbs	\$36.00			
White Millet	10 lbs	\$7.00			<u>Name</u> :
Red Millet	10 lbs	\$12.00			
Shelled Peanuts	10 lbs	\$21.00			Address:
	25 lbs	\$44.00			
Whole Corn	50 lbs	\$17.00			Phone:
Ear Corn	12 ears	\$14.00			
Cracked Corn	25 lbs	\$15.00			Email:
	50 lbs	\$28.00			
Suet Cake	11 oz	\$2.25			

Subtotal	
If a local member of Lawrence Bird Alliance, subtract 10%	
Add 9.3% sales tax	
Become a member of LBA now (\$20 single, \$30 family)	
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	

Please Pre-Order by November 18, 2024. See page 2 for pre-order & payment options. For questions: contact@jayhawkaudubon.org or Pam Chaffee at pkchaffee@yahoo.com or 785-550-4074 (leave message). Delivery is available to senior citizens and persons with disabilities. If needed, please indicate when ordering.